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

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 3.0

Ybt: 1958

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 4

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

03/11/2018 LP: $1,189,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3449246

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

4  Little Falls Way Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-2921 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JANET BOLANTE

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-347-2101

Dir: MARTINE TO RARITAN TO LITTLE FALLS WAY Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: Classic custom home! Builder's own home boasting quality
construction & an open floor plan w/over 4,200 sq.ft. Cul-de-sac location
set on almost an acre property with view of the golf course.

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-561-5400

Style: Colonial, Custom Home

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 4.2

Ybt: 1964

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 12

 

03/11/2018 LP: $389,900

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3451277

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

1964  Westfield Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-1718 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: PAUL LAMASTRA

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-337-4540

Dir: 1964 Westfield Ave Scotch Plains Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY

REM: Traditional Colonial with lots of character. Formal dining room, 2
full baths. High ceilings. Very clean house. Short distance to school,
downtown & very close to NYC transportation. Large backyard.

Agent Com: Colonial with lots of character. Formal dining room, 2 full
baths. Very clean. Large yard w/deck.

Office Phone: 908-322-4434

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 6

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1927

Basement: Yes

Garage: 0

DOM: 4

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

03/11/2018 LP: $1,199,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3448663

To: 5:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

501  PARKVIEW AVE Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-2403 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JACQUELINE MANDELL

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-616-1220

Dir: HARRISON AVE OR NORTH CHESTNUT TO PARKVIEW Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING,LUXURIOUS & COMPLETELY
UPDATED CUSTOM COLONIAL HOME LOCATED IN THE HEART
OF WESTFIELD ON THE NORTH SIDE~This exquisite home with an
open floor plan is perfect for relaxing or

Agent Com: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING,LUXURIOUS &
COMPLETELY UPDATED CUSTOM COLONIAL HOME LOCATED IN
THE HEART OF WESTFIELD ON THE NORTH SIDE...A MUST SEE!

Office Phone: 908-654-7777

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 10

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 1920

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 15

 

03/11/2018 LP: $530,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3451353

To: 5:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

117  Russell Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Fanwood Boro Zip: 07023-1063 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Dir: North Ave or Midway Ave to Russell Rd Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: Lovely1920's Colonial in charming neighborhood. 4 BR, 2 1/2
bath w/ Wonderful Open Fl Plan. LR w/ WB fireplace & beautifully
refinished HWF. Bk FR & side den. Lg MBR w/ en-suite bath. 2nd fl
laundry.

Agent Com: Wonderful home in Charming Neighborhood. Fabulous
open layout on 1st fl offers lots of living space. Moments to NYC
transportation, schools & town center.

Office Phone: 908-654-7777

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1926

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 4

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

03/11/2018 LP: $450,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3450732

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

252  Hawthorne St Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-1367 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MICHELE BELIER

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 917-434-4582

Dir: Mountain to Hawthorne Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: You must see this Custom Cape to appreciate its spacious feel
and distinctive features! This 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home offers 3 levels of
living space for all your family activities, plus a beautiful

Agent Com: Spacious 3BR, 2B Custom Cape with 3 floors of living
space, incl. finished Bsmt and huge 2nd flr BR. Large fenced yard
w/removable pool. Must see! Office Phone: 908-654-7777

Style: Cape Cod

Rooms: 7

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1940

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 7

 

03/11/2018 LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3450141

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

1015  TICE PLACE Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-2717 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: DUNCAN SMYTHE

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-244-9621

Dir: Rahway Avenue or Central Avenue to Clifton
Street to Tice Place. Corner of Sandford Avenue Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Beautiful 4/5 Bedroom Split Level Home in
Pristine Condition. Completely updated, this home
offers 4 bedrooms on the second level, plus a
bedroom/den/office on the ground level with separate
entrance.

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Split Level

Rooms: 10

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1960

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 8

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

03/10/2018 LP: $574,900

From: 12:00 PM ML#: 3419765

To: 2:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

24  Devon Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Clark Twp. Zip: 07066-3008 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MICHELLE SMITH

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 732-330-0997

Dir: Lake Ave. to Jupitor St. to Dorset or Surrey to
Devon Lane Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS ELITE REALTORS

REM: 4 BED 5 BATH HOME- AMAZING
NEIGHBORHOOD! MOTIVATED SELLER! HOME
WARRANTY INCLUDED! POSSIBLE MULTI-
GENERATIONAL HOME! This split-level home is move-
in ready w/ addl space for hosting long-term guests!

Agent Com:
Office Phone: 732-549-1998

Style: Split Level

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 1963

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 169

 

03/11/2018 LP: $574,900

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3419765

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

24  Devon Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Clark Twp. Zip: 07066-3008 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MICHELLE SMITH

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 732-330-0997

Dir: Lake Ave. to Jupitor St. to Dorset or Surrey to
Devon Lane Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS ELITE REALTORS

REM: 4 BED 5 BATH HOME- AMAZING
NEIGHBORHOOD! MOTIVATED SELLER! HOME
WARRANTY INCLUDED! POSSIBLE MULTI-
GENERATIONAL HOME! This split-level home is move-
in ready w/ addl space for hosting long-term guests!

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 732-549-1998

Style: Split Level

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 1963

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 169

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

03/11/2018 LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3444988

To: 3:00 PM Sign: No

Status: A

9  Short Hills Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-3324 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JEAN MARIE MORGAN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-279-4441

Dir: Rahway Road to Swans Mill Lane to
Ravenswood Lane to Short Hills Lane #9 Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Welcome home..stiunning 5 bdrm custom COL
nestled on just under an acre of private, beautifully
landscaped property. This home has been completely
renovated to perfection w/an elegant,open floor plan.

Agent Com: Don't miss this amazing 5 bdrm
completely renovated home...gorgeous top to bottom!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 5

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
house on left of dead end street. Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY

REM: This immaculate and updated 4BR, 3BA colonial is the
epitome of 'move in ready'. The 1st floor features an entry
foyer, living room, formal dining room, E-I-K with SS
appliances & granite counter tops

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-272-8337

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 3.0

Ybt: 1988

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 4

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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03/11/2018 LP: $585,000

From: 12:00 PM ML#: 3422987

To: 4:00 PM Sign: No

Status: A

2256  Stocker Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-2119 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: DONALD LAMASTRA

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-403-8964

Dir: Westfeild Road to Woodland to Edgewood to Ascot to Stocker Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY

REM: Well kept home on QUIET CUL-DE-SAC in the desirable
Edgewood area of Scotch Plains. This house is SITUATED on a
beautiful .33 acre property and is less than 3 Blocks to BRUNNER
SCHOOL and SPFHS.

Agent Com:
Office Phone: 908-322-4434

Style: Split Level

Rooms: 8

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1958

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 155

 

03/11/2018 LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3451482

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

119  Makatom Dr Type: PUBLIC

Town: Cranford Twp. Zip: 07016-1619 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: HOLLY FOLGIA

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-514-7475

Dir: Orchard thru blinker; left onto Makatom Dr.; proceed
to corner of Makatom and Morningside. Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES

REM: Located on a beautiful Heathermeade block, this
4BR/2BA Colonial is truly a must-see! Purchased from the
original owner, this home boasts a gorgeous EIK which
opens to the stunning 22x16 Great Room ~

Agent Com: Beautifully Renovated Cranford 4BR/2Bath
Colonial with stunning Great Room!! This home boasts
Large BRs, Ren. Baths, Huge EIK, covered patio and
MORE!

Office Phone: 908-232-5664

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1940

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 4

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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03/11/2018 LP: $1,119,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3450548

To: 3:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

19  Winchester Dr Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-2731 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: DONALD LAMASTRA

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-403-8964

Dir: Off Rahway Road Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY

REM: Enjoy the elegance of this stately 4500 square foot Colonial.
Maintenance free brick exterior. Spacious living space with a 2 story
foyer. 2 FPL's, 9 foot ceilings, and 2 grand oak staircases.

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-322-4434

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 3.1

Ybt: 1996

Basement: Yes

Garage: 3

DOM: 8

 

03/11/2018 LP: $469,500

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3440396

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

298  La Grande Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Fanwood Boro Zip: 07023-1756 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: DONALD LAMASTRA

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-403-8964

Dir: 298 La Grande by Beech St. Fanwood Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY

REM: Beautiful expanded Cape with many features. This house offers a
wood burning fireplace; hardwood floors in the living room, dining room
and hall & 2 1st floor bedrooms finished 2018; and a full bath.

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-322-4434

Style: Cape Cod

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1953

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 52

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


3/9/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 20/40
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